1,505,000 1,505,000 8.84% 3.05% July 8, 2026

Total 5,750,740 5,750,740 33.78% 11.65%

Note:

1. The expiry day of the lock-up period shown in the table above is pursuant to the PRC Company Law.

8

PLACEE CONCENTRATION ANALYSIS

Placees(1)
Number of Shares

allotted(2)

Allotment as % of

International Offering
Allotment as % of total Offer

Shares
Number of

 Shares held upon Listing

% of total issued share capital

upon Listing
Top 1 3,500,000 39.27% 32.22% 3,500,000 7.09%
Top 5 8,900,000 99.86% 81.94% 8,900,000 18.02%
Top 10 8,901,800 99.88% 81.96% 8,901,800 18.03%
Top 25 8,903,600 99.90% 81.97% 8,903,600 18.03%

Notes:

1. Ranking of placees is based on the number of Shares allotted to the placees.

2. None of the Shares have been allocated to the Controlling Shareholders, Pre-IPO Investors or
the existing Shareholders.

H SHAREHOLDER CONCENTRATION ANALYSIS

Shareholders(1)
Number of H Shares

allotted(2)

Allotment as % of

International
Offering(3)

Allotment as % of total
Offer Shares

Number of H Shares
held upon Listing

% of total issued H
share capital upon

Listing
Number of Shares
held upon Listing

Top 1 3,500,000 39.27% 32.22% 3,500,000 20.56% 3,500,000
Top 5 5,000,000 56.10% 46.03% 10,750,740 63.14% 10,750,740
Top 10 8,900,000 99.86% 81.94% 15,064,340 88.48% 15,064,340
Top 25 9,181,000 99.86% 84.53% 15,345,340 90.13% 15,345,340

Notes:

1.  Ranking of H Shareholders is based on the number of H Shares  held by the H Shareholders
upon Listing.

2. None of the H Shares have been allocated to the Controlling Shareholders, Pre-IPO Investors
or the existing Shareholders.

3. Representing H Shares allotted to the top 25 H Shareholders (excluding the H Shares allotted
under the Hong Kong Public Offering), as a percentage of the International Offering.

9

SHAREHOLDER CONCENTRATION ANALYSIS

Shareholders(1)
Number of H

Shares allotted(2)

Allotment as % of
International

Offering(3)

Allotment as %